: e AAA: QE7TXQP4-NY5
INFORMATICS Ratelsgned b
EKTEAEZH NPOYNOAOFISMIE s

T AGENCY EEST

OIKONOMIKH XPHZH P19~
A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog Ap.lMpwr. :
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog Hyp/via Mpwr. :

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

MpouTtroAoyiopég EcOdwv

Alaudépowon

- BeBaiwBévra ElomrpayBévia
Mpo/cuol

Mepiypaen ‘Evkpion

3.800,00
124.834,36
100,00
29.260,00
100,00
4.000,00
4.700,00
5.000,00
1.100,00

700,00
265.797,30
178.900,00

300,00

2.430,00
19.500,00
12.000,00
16.110,00

3.000,00
40.000,00
22.276,51

100.000,00
140.000,00

5.000,00
100.000,00
130.000,00

1.756,56
90.114,20

41.597,25

3.081,34
3.872,17
4.114,19

900,00

200.838,60
178.900,00
75,00
1.650,00
17.204,52
12.000,00
8.055,00
3.000,00

1.756,56
90.114,20

14.558,26

3.081,34
3.872,17
4.114,19

900,00

200.838,60
178.900,00
75,00
1.650,00
17.204,52
12.000,00
8.055,00
3.000,00



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EcOdwv

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :
Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

AlGHép(Pw‘?n BeBaiwBévia ElompayxBévra
Mpo/opou

54.200,00 54.200,00

74.400,00
4.000,00 664,87 664,87
1.000,00 273,90 273,90
97.700,00 97.592,54 97.592,54

100,00
56.371,61 56.371,61 9.864,21

6.000,00 6.000,00

5.414,59 5.414,59 1.328,63
15.000,00 10.489,65 10.489,65
5.000,00 473,86 473,86
28.000,00 10.394,47 10.394,47
5.000,00 1.080,37 1.080,37
4.500,00 2.160,57 2.160,57
5.500,00 2.174,40 794,88
7.500,00 4.230,17 1.468,33
2.500,00 780,73 780,73
5.000,00 3.513,32 3.513,32
14.600,00 4.534,52 4.534,52
67.500,00 40.369,34 40.369,34

7.500,00
29.500,00 18.448,74 18.448,74
3.000,00 892,80 892,80
10.500,00 6.005,97 6.005,97
2.000,00 605,26 605,26
4.000,00 450,13 450,13


ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5
EKTEAEZH NMPOYMOAOTIZMOY

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

NOMOZ AAKQNIAS A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog Ap.Mpwr. : 0
AHMOX EAAD®ONHEZOY ‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemtéuBpiog Hyp/via Mpwr. :

MpouTtroAoyiopég EcOdwv

Mepiypagn ‘Eykpion Alapopewon  BeqiwBivTa  EioTrpayBévia
Mpo/cuol

102,80 102,80
96,11 96,11
10.000,00 10.000,00
11.330,00 11.330,00

4.697,81 4.697,81
56.455,99 56.455,99

615.610,25 615.610,25

34.731,40 34.731,40
6.855,82 6.855,82

30.732,06 30.732,06



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :

Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

Alaudépowon
Mpo/cuol

14.500,00
24.000,00
3.700,00
5.300,00
5.364,49
1.000,00
173,60
16.700,00
2.000,00
5.000,00
4.600,00
2.100,00
63.600,00
10.600,00
10.700,00
900,00
100,00
10.000,00

3.500,00
1.800,00
3.800,00

600,00
100,00
92.016,06

AeopeubévTa

14.500,00
24.000,00
3.700,00
5.300,00
5.364,49

173,60
13.237,00
1.970,61

4.550,00
1.984,00
63.600,00
10.600,00
10.668,01
900,00
100,00

2.998,32
993,00
3.800,00

92.000,00

EvraABévta

10.800,00
17.892,00
2.697,48
3.477,37
3.600,00

173,60
6.807,60

46.535,19
5.257,60
3.534,00

586,91
24,98

993,00
1.213,00

89.657,75

MANpwBEvTa

10.800,00
17.892,00
2.697,48
3.477,37
3.600,00

173,60
6.807,60

46.535,19
5.257,60
3.534,00

586,91
24,98

993,00
1.213,00

89.657,75



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :

Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

Alaudépowon
Mpo/cuol

4.000,00
6.000,00
400,00
400,00
1.000,00
4.000,00
15.000,00
2.500,00

700,00
1.300,00
1.500,00

300,00

400,00

500,00
14.920,00
3.000,00
1.000,00
715,27
3.576,33
1.000,00
4.000,00
4.990,00
5.000,00
400,00

AeopeubévTa

3.968,00
14.992,00
2.000,00

60,00
1.240,00
1.103,60

149,54

500,00
14.920,00
3.000,00
1.000,00

4.000,00

5.000,00

EvraABévta

2.728,00
14.720,00
1.971,25

41,67
1.240,00
1.103,60

55,30

52,42
7.768,32
2.995,50

422,18

4.000,00

MANpwBEvTa

2.728,00
14.720,00
1.971,25

41,67
1.240,00
1.103,60

55,30

52,42
7.768,32
2.995,50

422,18

4.000,00



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :

Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

Alaudépowon
Mpo/cuol

1.000,00
200,00
104.486,62
50,00
133,05
2.269,20
14,06
2.000,00
15.000,00
5.000,00
28.000,00
4.500,00
5.500,00
2.500,00
7.500,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
14.600,00
67.500,00
7.500,00
29.500,00
3.000,00
10.500,00
2.000,00
100,00
1.500,00

AeopeubévTa

104.074,39
50,00
133,05
2.269,20
14,06

15.000,00
5.000,00
28.000,00
4.500,00

2.500,00

5.000,00

14.600,00
67.500,00
7.500,00
29.500,00
3.000,00
10.500,00
2.000,00
100,00
1.500,00

EvraABévta

104.074,39
50,00
133,05
2.269,20
14,06

10.489,65
473,86
10.394,47
2.160,57

780,73

1.080,37

4.534,52
40.369,34

18.448,74
892,80
6.005,97
605,26
7,14
99,14

MANpwBEvTa

104.074,39
50,00
133,05
2.269,20
14,06

10.489,65
473,86
8.880,72
2.160,57

780,73

1.080,37

4.534,52
40.369,34

18.448,74
892,80
6.005,97
605,26
7,14
99,14



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


. AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5
EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA OIKONOMIKH XPHEH 2019

NOMOZ AAKQNIAS A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog Ap.lMpwr. :
AHMOX EAAD®ONHEZOY ‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemtéuBpiog Hyp/via Mpwr. :

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

Mepiypagr) "Eykpion Alapdpewon  AegueuBévia  EviaABévia  MAnpwOévTa
Mpo/cuol

4.000,00 4.000,00 450,13 450,13
1.500,00 1.500,00 92,63 92,63
9.929,41
60.800,00 49.060,00 27.495,00 27.495,00
2.810,00 810,00
21.300,00 20.300,00 13.080,68 13.080,68
15.000,00
2.405,00 405,00
7.560,00
3.400,00 3.400,00 572,49 572,49
2.300,00 2.300,00
8.400,00 8.400,00 3.325,11 3.325,11
1.000,00 1.000,00 426,41 426,41
5.000,00 5.000,00 1.677,15 1.677,15
5.700,00 5.700,00 3.268,43 3.268,43
1.000,00
5.500,00 5.500,00 3.456,00 3.456,00
600,00 146,00
1.000,00 711,00
5.000,00
8.500,00
2.000,00 488,37 488,31 488,31
2.000,00 1.215,20 1.183,20 1.183,20
5.000,00 4.371,00 4.315,20 4.315,20
500,00 150,00 150,00 150,00
700,00



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


. AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5
EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA OIKONOMIKH XPHEH 2019

NOMOZ AAKQNIAS A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog Ap.lMpwr. :
AHMOX EAAD®ONHEZOY ‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemtéuBpiog Hyp/via Mpwr. :

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

Mepiypagr) "Eykpion Alapdpewon  AegueuBévia  EviaABévia  MAnpwOévTa
Mpo/cuol

2.000,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
1.000,00
1.600,00
1.500,00
700,00
2.000,00 1.999,79
12.000,00 12.000,00
2.000,00
1.000,00
2.000,00
2.000,00
1.500,00
2.000,00

830,30 830,30 830,30 830,30
1.401,20 1.401,20 1.401,20 1.401,20
12.600,00 12.600,00 8.779,23 8.779,23
905,00 405,00
3.700,00 3.700,00 2.381,55 2.381,55
19.500,00 19.500,00 15.771,39 15.771,39
500,00
1.000,00 304,05 304,05 304,05
1.300,00
33.000,00 33.000,00 23.165,55 23.165,55



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :
Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

Alapdpewon  AegueuBévia  EviaABévia  MAnpwOévTa
Mpo/opou

1.310,00 810,00
16.500,00 8.500,00 7.576,00 7.576,00
2.500,00 2.500,00 1.054,08 1.054,08
1.500,00 1.500,00 755,50 755,50
3.000,00 3.000,00
4.000,00 4.000,00 2.971,62 2.971,62
5.500,00 3.000,00 2.059,80 2.059,80
1.000,00
1.000,00 705,61 309,61 309,61
5.000,00 5.000,00 2.306,43 2.306,43
20.000,00 20.000,00 14.057,27 14.057,27
400,00 274,00
24.800,00 24.767,41 7.412,77 7.412,77
2.000,00
3.000,00 2.999,99 1.499,99 1.499,99
10.000,00
1.000,00
3.000,00
500,00
200,00
5.000,00 4.526,47 4.525,54 4.525,54
10.000,00 10.000,00 1.803,92 1.803,92
3.000,00 2.999,06 1.945,56 1.945,56
300,00
5.000,00 4.910,40 4.910,40 4.910,40
13.375,16 10.755,59


ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOZ AAKQNIAX

AHMOZ EAA®ONHZOY

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY
OIKONOMIKH XPHZH 2019

A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog
‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuPplog

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5

Ap.lMpwr. :

Hy/via Mpwr. :

Meprypagn

‘Eykpion

Alaudépowon
Mpo/cuol

1.641,66

432,97
21.774,33
4.000,00
1.500,00
2.538,25
7.000,00
3.000,00
3.000,00
1.150,00
850,00
74.400,00
843,20
44.216,39

24.000,00
5.000,00
5.580,00

1.120,00
17.500,00
1.488,00

AeopeubévTa

1.641,66
432,97
21.774,33

3.968,00
721,68

2.999,99

2.999,99

850,00

843,20

23.932,00
5.580,00
1.120,00

17.360,00
1.488,00

EvraABévta

1.641,66

432,97
3.641,00

2.999,99
2.999,99

843,20

843,20

23.622,00

16.194,40

MANpwBEvTa

1.641,66

432,97
3.641,00

2.999,99
2.999,99

843,20

843,20

23.622,00

16.194,40



ΑΔΑ: ΩΕ7ΧΩΡ4-ΠΥ5


. AAA: QE7XQP4-TTY5
EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIZMOY

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA OIKONOMIKH XPHEH 2019

NOMOZ AAKQNIAS A6 lNepiodo : lavoudpiog Ap.lMpwr. :
AHMOZX EAAD®ONHZOY ‘Ewg Mepiodo : ZemTéuppiog Hu/via Mpwr. :

MpouTtroAoyiopég EE60 WV

Alapdpewon  AegueuBévia  EviaABévia  MAnpwOévTa

Meprypaen ‘Evkpion :
Mpo/cuol

141.000,00 140.000,00

161.000,00
150.000,00
1.850,00
3.750,00
1.200,00
1.200,00

200,00
100.000,00
40.000,00
140.000,00
22.276,51
25.000,00
75.000,00
130.000,00
5.000,00
5.400,00 5.400,00 4.780,00 4.780,00
2.000,00 2.000,00 1.185,92 1.185,92
4.600,00 4.588,00 4.588,00 4.588,00
74.051,41 74.000,00 55.500,00 55.500,00
1.461,83
13.638,40
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